Affordable
Lexmark X422 MFP
Digital print, copy, fax and
advanced scan functionality
Print and copy up to 22 ppm
Space-saving design
Enhanced workflow integration
Maximum performance

Optional Services Complete installation and configuration, dedicated training courses
* “Scan once, print many” operation
Order Information Chart
Part No. UPC Description
US/Canada
16L0000 7-34646-02300-9 Lexmark X422
SUPPLIES
Print Cartridges1
12A3710 7-34646-38824-5 6,000-page Print Cartridge
12A4710 7-34646-38826-2 6,000-page Return Program
Print Cartridge
12A3715 7-34646-38825-9 12,000-page High Yield
Print Cartridge
12A4715 7-34646-38827-6 12,000-page High Yield
Return Program Print Cartridge
Media
70X7240 7-34646-03810-2 Transparencies (Letter, 50 sheets)
OPTIONS AND FEATURES
Paper Handling Options
16H0300 7-34646-50300-6 250-Sheet Drawer
16H0301 7-34646-50301-3 500-Sheet Drawer
16H0302 7-34646-50302-0 250-Sheet Tray
16H0303 7-34646-50303-7 500-Sheet Tray
Part No. UPC Description
Memory Options
16H0055 7-34646-24755-9 8MB SDRAM
16H0056 7-34646-24756-6 16MB SDRAM
16H0057 7-34646-24757-3 32MB SDRAM
16H0058 7-34646-24758-0 64MB SDRAM
16H0059 7-34646-24759-7 128MB SDRAM
11K4616 7-34646-12127-9 16MB Flash Card
11K4632 7-34646-12128-6 32MB Flash Card
APPLICATIONS SOLUTIONS
Optra Forms Solutions